Community catch-up Clinics for School Based Immunisations
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	Loughton

Rectory Lane Health Centre RG10 3RU
Thursday 11th January

Friday 2nd March
3.30-4.30 by Appointment and Walk In


	Harlow

Tree House Childrens Centre , CM18 7NG
Monday 15th January
Monday 12th March

Wednesday 16th May

Tuesday 3rd July
3.30-4.30 by Appointment and Walk In



	Uttlesford

	Dunmow Community Clinic CM6 1BH

Clinic Hall
Thursday 25th January

Thursday 22nd February

Tuesday 22nd May

Tuesday 10th July

3.30-4.30 by Appointment and Walk In


	Saffron Walden Community Hospital
CB11 3HY  Clinic Room A
Monday 22nd January
Monday 26th March

Monday 25th June

3.30-4.30 by Appointment and Walk In




West Essex Immunisation team 
Epping: 
01279 827141 

Dunmow:
01371 877417

